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ABC nytars mix - 2018

Sendag den 07.01.2018 stilling, ki 19.30
Navn: Klub: 1.serie
Pia Burkal & Michael Wittendorf Enghaven 177
Pia Burkal & Michael Wittendorf Enghaven 224
Pia Burkal & Michael Wittendorf Enghaven 261
Camilla Thrane & Sebastian Fros ABC 180
Trine Simonsen & Lars Nielsen Enghaven 214
Trine Simonsen & Lars Nielsen Enghaven 211
Camilla Thrane & Sebastian Fros ABC 197
Ida Overgaard & Henrik Jergen  Enghaven 169
Maria & Mik Stampe Trekanten 158
Cecilie Kaehne & Jeremy Christe  Enghaven 179
Ulla & Jens Larsen Utopia 148
Anette Hansen & Michael Madse ABC 176
Ulla & Jens Larsen Utopia 194
Anette Hansen & Sebastian Fros ABC 162
Hannah Buchwa & Lasse Nielsen  Trekanten 143
Britt Smidt & Lars Simonsen BK City 161
Daniella & Richardt Jensen Ymer 185
Maria & Mik Stampe Trekanten 175
Camilla Thrane & Sebastian Fros ABC 199
Anette Hansen & Sebastian Fros ABC 199

2.serie
206
171
213
209
247
234
258
201
289
239
187
195
178
213
153
145
160
229
215
237

3.serie
223
219
203
210
209
179
181
215
168
187
184
142
161
152
129
156
157
199
169
166

4.serie
227
210
214
179
245
232
248
171
167
192
153
187
158
174
192
183
122
198
236
223

5.serie
243
212
177
220
171
182
183
178
168
208
219
216
160
140
186
150
170
254
182
177

6.serie
266
264
228
289
201
234
192
221
204
141
231
173
175
169
176
164
144
182
221
198

i alt
1342
1300
1296
1287
1287
1272
1259
1155
1154
1146
1122
1089
1026
1010
979
959
938
1237
1222
1200

Nedryk.:
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299

Snit:
224
217
216
215
215
212
210
193
192
191
187
182
171
168
163
160
156
206
204
200



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Camilla Thrane & Sebastian Fros
Lilian & Bent Sgrensen

Anette Hansen & Michael Madse
Camilla Thrane & Sebastian Fros
Ida Overgaard & Henrik Jorgen
Cecilie Kaehne & Jeremy Christe
Lene Stoubaek & Frede Nielsen
Sanne Hansen & Michael Madsen
Vinnie & Michael Brunebjerg
Ingelise Larsen & Arvid Nenneck
Jette & Claus Kramer

Augustine & Lief Nielsen

Camilla Thrane & Sebastian Fros
Lilian & Bent Segrensen

Sanne Hansen & Michael Madsen
Anette Hansen & Michael Madse
Trine Simonsen & Lars Nielsen
Ida Overgaard & Henrik Jergen
Sanne Hansen & Michael Madsen
Anette Hansen & Sebastian Fros
Cecilie Kaehne & Jeremy Christe
Lene Stoubaek & Finn Osker

Ulla & Jens Larsen

Jette & Johnny Pedersen

Lene Stoubaek & Finn Osker

ABC
BCM
ABC
ABC
Enghaven
Enghaven
ABC
Eng/Abc
Bcm /Smut
Smut/Utopia
ABC
Uden licens
ABC
BCM
Eng/Abc
ABC
Enghaven
Enghaven
Eng/Abc
ABC
Enghaven
ABC
Utopia
ABC
ABC

161
190
152
145
181
187
137
141
140
179
124
158
184
191
182
126
172
195
164
169
153
172
191
178
122

202
194
212
250
209
169
189
237
205
172
163
132
137
167
191
205
259
213
214
186
151
168
205
148
146

224
157
142
170
183
163
117
165
190
147
159
143
205
211
143
164
226
229
158
183
169
154
131
178
168

216
182
203
164
129
183
185
198
156
177
233
186
235
163
127
150
204
161
210
191
230
157
155
138
135

179
174
166
195
190
163
137
161
165
188
126
179
154
160
220
176
189
200
195
156
190
152
174
163
161

170
200
186
157
169
176
173
191
184
136
181
130
184
194
187
197
197
178
159
203
179
216
139
146
210

1152
1097
1061
1081
1061
1041
938
1093
1040
999
986
928
1099
1086
1050
1018
1247
1176
1100
1088
1072
1019
995
951
942

299
299
299
297
297
290
290
289
289
289
289
288
287
287
280
280
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
277

192
183
177
180
177
174
156
182
173
167
164
155
183
181
175
170
208
196
183
181
179
170
166
159
157



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Mabritt Mgllegard & Helge Lars
Augustine & Lief Nielsen

Sambowl
Uden licens

Mona Pedersen & Tonni Hgjerup  Abc/Firma

Maria & Mik Stampe Trekanten
Mabritt Mellegard & Helge Lars ~ Sambowl
Augustine & Lief Nielsen Uden licens
Britt Smidt & Lars Simonsen BK City
Britt Smidt & Lars Simonsen BK City
Vinnie & Michael Bruneb jerg Becm /Smut
Lene & Steen Stoubaek ABC
Lene Stoubaek & Finn Osker ABC
Jette & Claus Kramer ABC

Ingelise Larsen & Arvid Nenneck Smut/Utopia

Augustine & Lief Nielsen Uden licens
Lene & Frede Nielsen Firma/abc
Marianne & Tonni @degaard Utopia
Lykke & Mogens Iversen BK City
Lena & Jergen Ejby MBK 2002
Vinnie & Michael Brunebjerg Becm /Smut
Ingelise Larsen & Arvid Nenneck Smut/Utopia
Lykke & Mogens Iversen BK City
Lene & Steen Stoubaek ABC
Anne Stampe & Flemming Rasmu ~ MBK 2002
Marianne & Tonni ddegaard Utopia

Mona Pedersen & Tonni Hejerup ~ Abc/Firma

142
120
110
209
197
138
152
191
138
127
160
136
166
133
135
155
147
111
168
148
135
148
96
163
168

129
171
140
176
158
157
192
151
162
185
182
160
111
160
153
166
141
109
108
153
167
164
156
157
133

189
173
126
174
175
103
161
152
141
151
148
174
146
130
144
169
169
95
170
182
153
146
155
164
147

202
123
123
207
202
148
201
190
199
183
178
158
159
163
140
145
179
135
170
184
149
151
168
140
154

172
131
147
179
122
145
147
169
168
158
132
135
138
205
171
156
128
127
183
131
165
127
137
167
147

153
189
190
210
201
150
171
169
171
132
128
130
162
138
127
157
128
183
158
165
163
143
157
200
158

987
907
836
1155
1055
841
1024
1022
979
936
928
893
882
929
870
948
892
760
957
963
932
879
869
991
907

274
273
269
268
268
268
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
266
266
265
264
262
259
258
258
258
258
257
257

165
151
139
193
176
140
171
170
163
156
155
149
147
155
145
158
149
127
160
161
155
147
145
165
151



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Lene & Frede Nielsen

Jette & Claus Kramer
Augustine & Lief Nielsen

Iris Serensen & Flemming Rasch
Lene & Steen Stoubeek

Hannah Buchwa & Lasse Nielsen
Lykke & Mogens Iversen

Lykke & Mogens Iversen

Lene & Frede Nielsen

Mabritt Mellegard & Helge Lars
Daniella & Richardt Jensen

Iris Serensen & Flemming Rasch
Lilian & Bent Serensen

Vita & Helge Hansen

Vita & Helge Hansen

Lykke & Mogens Iversen

Anne Stampe & Flemming Rasmu
Lykke & Mogens Iversen

Lena & Jergen Ejby

Iris Serensen & Flemming Rasch
Jette & Johnny Pedersen

Jette & Johnny Pedersen

Jette Kramer & Steen Stoubaek
Vita & Helge Hansen

Marianne & Tonni ddegaard

Firma/abc
ABC
Uden licens
Utopia
ABC
Trekanten
BK City
BK City
Firma/abc
Sambowl
Ymer
Utopia
BCM
Stg/Sambow
Stg/Sambow
BK City
MBK 2002
BK City
MBK 2002
Utopia
Abc
ABC
ABC
Stg/Sambow
Utopia

108
149
147
178
157
147
159
174
145
166
154
150
118
143
148
146
116
153
163
119
156
158
114
142
157

165
145
156
158
148
179
164
134
133
155
145
171
180
165
157
162
183
131
170
185
175
168
121
179
169

146
139
155
135
151
144
183
179
149
144
150
153
174
153
194
173
147
133
134
162
138
154
142
157
191

173
181
164
156
114
174
126
142
184
142
171
119
147
140
107
182
132
144
164
157
141
153
130
158
139

141
166
141
156
137
180
203
155
146
142
156
146
191
155
119
194
176
178
126
145
151
153
185
163
180

139
168
182
171
146
155
142
170
140
125
139
154
187
170
179
180
170
160
157
172
161
129
162
190
144

872
948
945
954
853
979
977
954
897
874
915
893
997
926
904
1037
924
899
914
940
922
915
854
989
980

257
256
253
248
248
247
247
247
246
244
239
239
237
237
236
234
234
233
228
227
226
226
226
224
224

145
158
158
159
142
163
163
159
150
146
153
149
166
154
151
173
154
150
152
157
154
153
142
165
163



96 Augustine & Lief Nielsen Uden licens 132 138 167 160 131 138 866 224 144

97 Daniella & Richardt Jensen Ymer 123 160 131 169 139 168 890 217 148
98 Jette Kramer & Steen Stoubazk ABC 153 154 163 99 123 136 828 215 138
99 Jette Kramer & Steen Stoubaek Abc 141 121 133 135 124 124 778 195 130
100 Lena & Jergen Ejby MBK 2002 101 139 125 139 132 122 758 193 126
101 0 0
102 0 0
103 0 0
104 0 0
105 0 0
106 0 0
107 0 0
108 0 0
109 0 0
110 0 0
111 0 0
112 0 0
113 0 0
114 0 0
115 0 0
116 0 0
117 0 0
118 0 0
119 0 0
120 0 0
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
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196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
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221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
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246
247

248
249

250
251
252

253
254
255
256
257

258
259

260
261
262

263
264
265
266
267

268
269

270



271
272
273
274
275
276











































































